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Ftiday 6:30 pm New Berlin Bowl
Team Standinss

Lanes 1 - 14

Place Lane # Team Name

lst Part
WON Place

2nd Pail
WON Place

High

Game

647
751
706
610
880
642
500
724
764
820
672
435
498
604

High

Sers
1784
2233
1982
1784
2479
1789
1471
1970
2129
2227
1994
1280
1419
1 633

HDCP HDCP

SersGame

1 6 7 Pocket-esque
2 7 9 The60's
3 3 13 Fantastic Four
4 2 4 SnakesonaLane
5 13 3 FIREBALL!
6 12 1 Teaml
7 9 8 TheHairpins
8 1 12 Ask Pat
9 5 14 Tucking Fenpins
'10 14 5 The Rooster Lollipops
11 11 10 Double Trouble
12 10 11 Quarley Brown
13 4 2 SplitHappens
14 8 6XXX

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

19
16
16
13
12
12
12
12
10

9

7
5

4
0

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
I
9

10
11

12
13
14

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

917
911
925
904

1013
913
879
962
930
955
925
871
866
852

2594
2713
2639
2666
2878
2620
2614
2619
2693
2734
2753
2588
2505
2377

Lanes Team Name

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

9-10
11-12
13-14

Pocket-esque
The Hairpins
Team 1

Snakes on a Lane
Fantastic Four
The Rooster Lollipop
Quarley Brown

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWK
-1- -2- -3- Toral WoN

767 854 829 2450 7
858 871 879 2608 5

913 845 844 2602 2
904 868 894 2666 7
896 818 925 2639 2
849 838 870 2s57 0
846 845 786 2477 0

Team
HDCP

-1-

594
865
801
834
953
865
920

Last Wk
w0N

0
2
5
0
5
7
7

HDCP HDCP HDCP
-2- -3- Total
653
744
856
829

1013
906
908

1 880
2441
2619
2505
2878
2693
2753

XXX
The 60's
Ask Pat
Split Happens
FIREBALL!
Tucking Fenpins
Double Trouble

633
832
962
842
912
922
925

LaneAssionments
1-2 3-4 s-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today
Next Week

12- 4 13- 2 14-7 9- 6 8-11 10- 1 3- 5

2- 9 1-14 8-13 10- 5 12-7 3-11 4- 6

Last Weeffs lop Scores
Team Scratch Game

880 FIREBALL!
747 The Rooster Lollipops
734 Tucking Fenpins

Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

2479 FIREBALL!

2188 The Rooster Lollipops
2129 Tucking Fenpins

Scratch Series

Team icao Game Team Handicap Series

1013
962
925
925

FIREBALL!
Ask Pat
Double Trouble
Fantastic Four

Handicap Game

2878 FIREBALL!
2753 Double Trouble
2693 Tucking Fenpins

Men

Women

266 Steve Day
258 Brad McGuire
257 Brad Day

21 5 Nancy Nepscha
'193 Pat Walker
182 Angie Roush

705
648
644

567
530
489

308
286
280

246
245
242
242

Brad Day
Vic VanDerBunt
Brad McGuire

Nancy Nepscha
Colleen Schaumann
Angie Roush

Brad Day
Vic VanDerBunt
John Nepscha

Bridget Barry
Colleen Schaumann
Nancy Hillmer
Denise Rajala

Handicap Series

858 Brad Day

798 Vic VanDerBunt
738 Dan Soik

728 Colleen Schaumann
694 Nancy Hillmer
666 Angie Roush

Season Scores

2479 FIREBALL!
2233 The 60 s
2129 Tucking Fenpins

Sctatch Seties
Men

Handicap Series
798 Vic VanDerBunt
738 Dan Soik
704 John Nepscha

728 Colleen Schaumann
694 Nancy Hillmer
666 Angie Roush

705 Brad Day
659 Steve Day
649 Kyle McGuire

577 Nancy Nepscha
560 Susie McGuire
555 Pat Walker

Women

Team Scratch Series Team H Series

2753 Double Trouble
2734 lhe Rooster Lollipops
2666 Snakes on a Lane

Team Scratch Game

880 FIREBALL!
820 The Rooster Lollipops
751 The 60's

Scratch Game

266 Steve Day
258 Brad McGuire
256 Kyle McGuire

246 Susie McGuire
227 Nancy Nepscha
'194 Pat Walker

Team Handicao Game

962 Ask Pat
930 Tucking Fenpins
925 Double Trouble
925 Fantastic Four

Handicap Game

308 Brad Day

286 Vic VanDerBunt
280 John Nepscha

246 Bridget Barry
245 Colleen Schaumann
242 Nancy Hillmer
242 Denise Rajala
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Team Rosters
tD# Name Pins Gms Avq HDCP lD # Name Pins Gms

2 - Split Happens
37 Staci Quam 1126 9

38 Cassie Wenger 1018 9
39 Jesslca Rupinski 651 6
40 Erica Rosales 733 6

Avo HDCP

1-Team1
57 Robert Hoeppner
1 Tom Heileman
3 Mike Colassacco
4 Mike Heileman
2 EricSeymour

3 - FIREBALL!
9 Joe Malson

10 Brad Day
59 Steve Day
12 Jared Day

5 - The Rooster Lollipops
45 Karsten Jenkins
46 Susie McGuire
47 KyleMcGuire
48 Brad McGuire
73 Ken McGuire

7 - Pocket-esque
75 Ryan Hammer
76 Chris Schroeter
77 Scotty Novak
78 Paul Wirth

9 - The 60's
5 Mark VanDerBunt
6 Craig Pohl
7 Dave Hatch
8 Kevin Geary

58 Scott VanDerBunt
11 - Quarley Brown

80 Cara Barry
81 Bridget Barry
25 BrandiRajala
82 Jacob Breckler

13 - Fantastic Four
89 Nancy Nepscha
86 Sharon Kosik
85 John Nepscha
24 JimBrandt
84 Becky Henkel

1087
1251

460
1 696

862

1100
1546
1820
1147
964

9 120
9 139
3 bk167
9 188
6 143

981
994
9 107
9 123

1387
1427
1296
1067

9 154
9 158
9 144
9 118

1675
446

1 083
1 550
1 655

9 186
3 bk147
6 180
9 172
9 183

30
65
36
43
33

4 - Snakes on a Lane
13 JJ Jung
14 Kim Soik
15 Dan Soik
16 Chereen Taylor

6-XXX
41 Angie Roush
67 Amy Sheahan
74 BrianScheahan
44 Erich Roush
43 Jon Joerl
42 Sarah Hoerl
88 Vanessa Boettcher

I - The Hairpins
79 Maria V?
34 Nancy Hillmer
36 Janet Kryscio
66 Colleen Nelson
35 Denise Lindeen

10 - Double Trouble
19 Dave Schaumann
17 Laura Bitzer
'l 8 Colleen Schaumann
20 Vic VanDerBunt
60 Dennis Smeiska

12 - Ask Pat
83 Denise Rajala
26 Brian Rajala
27 Pa|Walker
28 Greg Walker

14 - Tucking Fenpins
29 Riley Monahan
65 Dave Kuhtz
32 Andrew Araco
87 ZachWarwick
31 Collin Monahan

125
113
108
122

85
96

100
88

633
1 069
703

1201
378

6 105
9 118
6 117
9 133
3 bk115

103
91

92
78
94

752
1319
1 408
1634

0

6 125
9 146
9 156
9 181
0 bk209

90
72
47
28
69

53
29

7
16

1451
1 685
1916
1819

9 161
9 187
9 212
9 202

1177
1170
1 584
1169

9 130
9 130
9 176
9 129

6 183
9 171
9 202
6 191

6 160

33
44
16
26
54

1417
657
571

1032
0

316
240

56
99

112
43
89

10s
126

81

81

39
81

59
55
68
91

1146
1421
1 045

977
539

9 157
6 109
69s
6 172
0 bk121
3 bk103
380

6 191
9 157
6 174
6 162
3 bk1 s7

85
66
57
35

9

735
850
964

1110

125
113
101

87

1124
1 481
1520
1471

9 124
9 164
9 168
9 163

1144
1205
1273
1706

310

6 190
9 133
9 141
9 189
3 103

27
78
71

27
105

86
50
46
51

26
56
41

52
56
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